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FERNANDO REIS
GABRIEL JOSé DOGNINI
LEONARDO P

LUDGERO EDUARDO MARQUES

MAGNO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA
VALMIR DIAS
NILSON GOMES
ALUISIO
LUIS BERTOLDI
RAFAEL DA SILVA
GEORGE MAGNUN
ROGERIO CAVICHIOLI
CARLOS GONGALVES
LUAN
ALEANDRE M
SISPASS 051719
JONATA REIS
LEANDRO
ROBERT GOMES
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SOAT

10/15 min Pontos

113/135
115/134
101/134
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33/66
37163
74/56
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